


Thanks Ann.  

 

 

 

Earl

 

Proposed Recommendation:

 

 

 

From: Ann Navaro <ann.navaro@sol.doi.gov>
Date: Thursday, September 21, 2017 at 7:25 PM
To: Kristen Gustafson <Kristen.L.Gustafson@noaa.gov>
Cc: "Comstock, Earl (Federal)" <EComstock@doc.gov>, "richard.goeken@sol.doi.gov"
<richard.goeken@sol.doi.gov>
Subject: Re: For Review
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Earl - Please let me know how you want to proceed. Thanks! 

 

Thanks, Kristen! 

Sent from my iPhone

On Sep 21, 2017, at 6:19 PM, Kristen Gustafson - NOAA Federal
<kristen.l.gustafson@noaa.gov> wrote:

Earl and Ann,

The attached comments have been cleared through Chris Oliver on the
Papahanaumokuakea Expansion.

--Kristen

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Brianne Szczepanek - NOAA Federal
<brianne.szczepanek@noaa.gov>
Date: September 21, 2017 at 6:01:30 PM EDT
To: Kristen Gustafson - NOAA Federal
<Kristen.l.gustafson@noaa.gov>
Cc: Chris Oliver - NOAA Federal <Chris.w.oliver@noaa.gov>,
Samuel Rauch <samuel.rauch@noaa.gov>, Jennifer Lukens
<jennifer.lukens@noaa.gov>, Emma Htun - NOAA Affiliate
<emma.htun@noaa.gov>
Subject: Fwd: Please Review

Hi Kristen,
 

Here are NMFS' comments on the
document.  This has been cleared by Chris
and Sam.
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you take a quick look and make sure that you are
comfortable with the content,  in particular?

Thanks,

Kristen

 

--

Kristen L. Gustafson

Deputy General Counsel

General Counsel's Office

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration

U.S. Department of Commerce

Kristen.L.Gustafson@noaa.gov

Office:  202-482-1588

Cell:  

--

Samuel D. Rauch III
Deputy Assistant Administrator for Regulatory Programs
National Marine Fisheries Service/NOAA
U.S. Department of Commerce
301-427-8000

 

--

​
Brianne Szczepanek

Chief of Staff
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National Marine Fisheries Service

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration

work:  (301) 427-8021    cell:  
brianne.szczepanek@noaa.gov

<Papahanaumokuakea Marine National Monument bullets draft ADN.docx>

<ATT00001>

-- 
Michael Weiss
Office of the Under Secretary
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
202-482-5958 (w)
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